AERODROMES

Alpnach

Altenrhein-St Gall

Ambri
Amlikon "R"
Bad-Ragaz
Basel

Bellechasse "R"
Bern - Belp

Beromiinster-Luzern
Bex

Biel - Kappelen
Birrfeld

Bressaucourt
Buochs

Buttwil
Courtelary
Dittingen "R"
Diibendorf
Ecuvillens
Emmen

Fricktal - Schupfart
Geneéeve

Grenchen

Gruyeéres

Hausen am Albis "R"
Interlaken

Kagiswil "R"

La Cote
Langenthal-Bleienb
Lausanne

Les Eplatures
Locarno- Magadino

Lodrino
Lommis
Lugano

Meiringen
Mollis "R"
Montricher "R"
Motiers
Miinster "R"
Neuchatel
Olten "R"
Payerne
Raron (HEL)
Reichenbach
Saanen

Samedan

San Vittore (HEL)
Schaffhausen
Schanis "R"
Sion

Sitterdorf
Speck-Fehraltorf
St.Stephan "R"
Thun

Triengen
Wangen-Lachen

LSMA

LSZR

LSPM
LSPA
LSZE
LFSB

LSTB
LSZB

LSZO
LSGB
LSZP
LSZF

LSzQ
LsSzC

LSZU
LSZJ
LSPD
LSMD
LSGE
LSME

LSzl
LSGG

LSZG

LSGT
LSZN
LSXI

LSPG

LSGP
LSPL
LSGL

LSGC
LSZL

LSML
LSZT
LSZA

LSMM
LSMF
LSTR
LSTO
LSPU
LSGN
LSPO
LSMP
LSER
LSGR
LSGK

LSZS

LSXV
LSPF
LSZX
LSGS

Lszv
LSZK
LSTS
LSZW
LSPN
LSPV

SUISSE

Fréquence
128.475
134.125
135.425
123.775
120.175
118.525
120.125
123.500
118.300
127.875
130.900
134.675
122.375
121.025
125.125
123.400
122.450
122.150
123.150
123.550
119.825
122.050
119.625
134.125
122.150
124.600
118.175
118.975
120.625
120.425
134.125
119.550
118.700
135.575
126.350
119.175
124.750
125.025
120.100
121.100
127.575
124.675
130.750
120.525
128.475
134.125
123.650
119.400
123.200
118.825
118.125
134.825
133.450
122.475
119.625
119.300
120.250
121.175
130.150
134.825
133.200
126.650
122.075
123.600
118.775
128.675
126.975
127.700
119.425
122.000
135.325
136.600
123.675
122.075
121.050
120.600
118.275
130.625
118.350
120.350
120.050
123.250
124.525
123.200

Fréquence

TWR
INFO
TWR
ATIS
GLD
AD

AD

AD
TWR
ATIS
INFO/FIS
TMA T1-T3
AD
TWR
ATIS
GLD
AD

AD

AD

AD
GLD
AD
TWR
INFO
AD

AD

AD
TWR
AD
TWR
INFO
AD
TWR
ATIS
INFO
DELTA
ATIS GLD
VEILLE PL
TWR
ATIS
GLD

TWR/GLD
ATIS

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

Altitude
440

398

988
a7
493
270

433
510

654
400
438
395

569
450

723
685
536
445
699
430

545
430

430

688
588
581
465

412
480
622

1026
198

259
469
279

577
447
664
732
1328
435
416
445
639
723
1008

1707

261
463
416
482

506
536
1007
560
486
407

Altitude

Pistes
10 28
11 29
09 27
12 30
15 33
08 26
14 32

16R 34L
15 33
05 23
08 26
07 25
7R 25L
16 34
6 24
11 29
11 29
10 28
04 22
07 25
05 23
07R  25L
17 35
09L 27R
05 23
03 21
04 22
05 23
18 36
06 24
08R 26L
16 34
06 24
01 19
10 28
01 19
03 21
05 23
05 23
05 23
05 23
05 23
10 28
04 22
08 26
03 21
08 26
07 25
16 34
7 25
08 26
12 30
14 32
14 32
15 33
08 26
Pistes

Voltes GLD

Z2Zw

NE
06N 24S
w

10N 28S
NwW

S
N G

SE G
w
N G
05N 23S
E

N
05N 238
w

S
S

16E 34W
S

10N 28S

01W 19E
NW

05N 23S
NW

SE G
NW

05N 23S
N

N

ZSsSmow

G=Gazon
Voltes GLD

N
46 56 38

47 29 06

46 30 47
47 34 27
47 00 54
47 3524

46 58 46
46 54 44

471124
46 15 30
470521
47 26 36

47 23 33
46 58 28

47 1553
471101
47 26 19
47 23 54
46 4518
47 05 32

47 30 32
46 14 18

47 10 53

46 35 39
471419
46 40 12
46 54 27

46 24 23
47 10 58
46 3243

47 05 03
46 09 39

46 17 25
47 31 28
46 00 13

46 44 32
47 04 43
46 35 25
46 55 00
46 28 49
46 57 27
47 20 29
46 50 33
46 18 16
46 36 49
46 29 11

46 32 04

4614 11
47 41 26
47 10 18
46 13 09

47 30 32
47 22 35

46 45 23

47 13 36
471217

N

E
08 17 03

09 33 43

08 41 22
09 02 51
09 28 55
07 3145

07 07 57
07 29 57

081217
06 59 11
07 17 24
08 14 02

07 01 44
08 23 49

08 18 09
07 05 27
07 29 29
08 38 54
07 04 34
08 18 17

07 57 00
06 06 34

GLD INFO

07 24 59

07 05 40
08 30 56
07 52 34
08 1512

06 15 29
07 44 29
06 37 00

06 47 37
08 52 43

08 59 31
09 00 11
08 54 37

08 06 32
09 03 54
06 24 02
06 36 54
08 15 48
06 51 53
07 53 04
06 54 49
07 49 18
07 40 40
07 14 55

09 53 02

09 06 03
08 31 37
09 02 22
07 19 37

09 15 46
08 45 27

07 36 02
08 04 41
08 52 03

PG

Téléphone

071 858 51 65
071 858 51 66

091 880 20 30
079704 70 34
081 330 13 43
061 325 26 15

061 325 31 11

026 673 19 33
031960 21 11

041 930 18 66
024 463 24 40
032 384 46 84
056 464 40 40

032 466 60 73
041 622 06 11

056 675 50 50
032944 12 80
061 761 68 06

026 41112 14

062 871 22 22

022 417 40 83

032 396 96 96
032 396 96 33

026 921 00 40
044 776 61 61

022 363 09 90
062 922 50 72
021 646 15 51

032 925 97 97
091816 17 31

HEL
052 366 33 33
091610 11 16

021 864 56 94
032 863 15 55

032 841 31 55
062 212 57 44
026 662 20 88
027 935 86 86
033 676 04 51
033 744 40 25

081 851 08 51
081 834 93 24

091 873 66 66
052 681 20 90
055 619 60 40
027 329 06 00

071 422 30 31
044 954 12 52

033 22242 14
041933 38 80
055 460 10 20

18.05.2015
Téléphone

PPR
PPR

PPR
PPR(VFR)

PPR
PPR

PPR

PPR
PPR

PPR

PPR
PPR

PPR
PPR

LSXR

PPR
PPR

PPR
PPR
PPR
PPR
PPR

PPR
PPR
PPR

PPR

PPR
PPR
PPR




Winterthur "R"
Yverdon
Zermatt (HEL)
Ziirich

Zweisimmen "R"

Fréquences Régions :

Vol a Voile

Instruction
Geneéve

Ziirich

ATS MIL
Parachutistes
Delta + Para-Pente
Ballons
Hélicopteres

Pilotes de Glaciers
DETRESSE

France Voisine :

Altiports
Albertville
Ambérieu

Annecy
Annemasse
Bellegarde
Belley-Peyrieu "R"
Besangon-Thise
Besancon-la Véze
Challes-les-Eaux

Chambéry-Aix

Champagnole-Crotena
Corlier "R"
Grenoble Versoud

Megeve
Oyonnax-Arbent
Pontarlier

St. ClaudePraz
Sallanches

Italie Voisine :

Alzate-Brianza
Aosta

Biella-Cerrione
Bolzano

Calcinate del Presce
Cuneo-Levaldiai
Domodossola-Masera
Ivrea

Lecco Monte-Marenzo
Milano-Malpensa
Sondrio Caiolo
Torino Caselle

Trento Mattarello
Valbrembo
Varese-Venegono
Vergiate "R"

Tél. Montricher

REGA
Skyguide Genéeve

LSPH 134.975
LSGY 131.125
LSEZ 130.000
LSZH 129.000
124.700
LSTZ 121.225
Ouest 123.300
Ouest 125.025
Nord 122.300
Nord 123.575
Alpes 122.475
Alpes 123.675
GLD 122.950
VM 122.200
119.175
Météo 126.800
119.225
120.875
Météo 127.200
135.475
123.475
123.425
130.925
Est 122.250
Ouest 122.125
130.350
130.350
121.500
- 130.000
LFKA 123.500
LFXA 129.750
122.100
LFLP 118.200
LFLI 125.875
LFHN 123.500
LFKY 123.500
LFSA 123.500
LFQM 122.200
LFLE 118.400
122.650
LFLB 118.300
123.700
LFGX 123.500
LFJD 130.000
LFLG 121.000
123.050
125.225
LFHM 132.050
LFLK 123.500
LFSP 135.700
Terrain privé
LFHZ 123.500
LILB 123.500
LIMW 119.950
122.800
LILE 123.050
LIPB 120.600
LILC 128.450
LIMZ 119.550
- 130.000
- 118.450
LILV 130.000
LIMC 124.925
LILO 129.500
LIMF 118.500
120.475
LIDT 119.650
LILV 122.600
LILN 128.550
LILG 119.775
021 864 56 94
021 864 56 87
1414
022 41741 11

AD 459 01 19 W E
AD 433 05 23 05N 23S
AD 1620 - - -
ATIS VFR 432

INFO

AD 933 17 35 w

AlG
AlA
AlIG
AlA
AlG
AlA

DELTA
VOLMET
DELTA
INFO GLD
VOLMET

ECOLE
AlA

I Attention: Satellites plus en service !!

cLuB 315 05 23

NW

A/A VWV 251 1 19 E G
TWR
TWRI/AFIS 464 04 22 SE G
A/IA 493 12 30 sSw
AIA 495 01 19 w
AIA 225 18 36 E
VV + A/A 246 06R 24L S
AFIS/INFO 387 05 23 S
AIA 300 14 32 NE G
GLD
TWR 237 18L 36R E G
TMA 1+2/FIS
AIA 532 01 19 E
AIA 810 12 -
TWR 222 04 22 NW G
GLD
ATIS
CcLUB 1439 15 33 N
VV + A/A 535 04 22 SE
CcLUB 817 02 20 w

625 04 22 SE
AIA 535 17 35 w
AFIS 384 03 21
AFIS 545 09 27
GLD
AFIS 282 16 34
AFIS 239 01 19 E
AFIS 243 10 28
INFO 386 03 21

AFIS 281 01 19 w

AFIS 246 14 32 14E 32W
AIA 200 18 36
INFO
AFIS 275 09 27 N
TWR 301 18 36
ATIS
185 18 36
AFIS 230 02 20 w
AFIS 320 18 36
AFIS 263
GE
VvD

+ ATC =022 710 93 22
G = Gazon

47 30 54
46 45 43

47 27 29

46 33 11

08 46 19
06 36 48

08 32 53

07 22 52

052 337 23 93
024 425 27 24

043 931 60 73

0337222577

Nouveaux émetteurs : 406.00 MHz

45 37 35
45 58 47

45 55 51
46 11 31
46 07 24
45 41 38
47 16 25
471219
45 33 38

45 38 24

46 45 50
46 02 23
4513 05

45 49 25
46 16 43
46 54 30
46 23 18
45 57 00

4546 10
454419

45 30 00
46 27 42
45 48 36

46 08 12
4529 10
45 46 00

46 09 39
46 0118

4543 21
4544 24

06 19 44
0520 16

06 06 23
06 16 06
0548 17
05 41 30
06 04 59
06 04 50
05 58 33

05 52 48

0549 11
0529 48
05 50 55

06 38 57
05 39 59
06 19 45
0546 18
06 38 20

09 09 40
07 21 45

08 06 06
1119 36
08 46 06

08 16 36
07 51 48
09 26 30

09 47 46
1107 42

09 35 56
08 53 12

PG
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PPR
GLD=G
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